Fayette CAD Property Search

Property ID: 44914 For Year 2017
@ Map

R Property Details
Account
Property ID: 44914
Legal Description:  SUMMIT ADDN. (518) LOT 3 0.241 HSE, GAR, G/PORT, BLDG, STG

Geographic ID: 66-0099-0000030-040

Agent Code:

Type . Real

Location

Address: 100 E SUMMIT SCHULENBURG, TX 78956
— A :

Neighborhood CD:  CSH

Owner
Owner ID: 162265
Name: BARTON ROBERT F EST
Mailing Ad.t.ll.'.ess: 915 BENT CREEK CT

- RICHMOND, TX 77408-1245
% Ownership: 100.0%
Exemptions: i HS - Homestead

Far privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.




M Property Values
Improvement Homesite Value:
Improvement Non-Homesite Value:
Lz;nd Homesite Value:

Land Non-Homesite Value:

Agricultural Market Valuation:

Market Value:

Ag Use Value:

Appraised Value:
HS Cap:

Assessed Value:

$217,470
$0
$10,500
$0

$0

$227,970
$0

$227,970
$0

$227,970

DISCLAIMER Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to
using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

R Property Taxing Jurisdiction

Entity Description

CAD CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT

CSH CITY OF SCHULENBURG
GFA FAYETTE COUNTY .
RFM ROAD AND BRIDGE
SSH SCHULENBURG ISD
WFC FAYETTE CO GWCD

Total Tax Rate: 1.907900 Estimated Taxes With Exemptions: $1,831.39 Estimated Taxes Without Exemptions: $4,349.44

Tax Rate

0.000000
0.175000
0.293000
0.155900
1.270000
0.014000

Market Value

$227,970
$227,970
$227,970
$227,970
$227,970
$227,970

Taxable Value

$227,970
$224,970
$217,470
$217.470
$192,970
$227,970

Estimated Tax

$0.00

$393.70

$637.19
$339.04
$429.55

$31.92

Freeze Ceiling

$429.55




M Property Improvement - Building
Type: RESIDENTIAL State Code: A1 Living Area: 2,173.00sqgft Value: $189,040

Type Description Class CD Exterior Wall Year Built SQFT

MA MAIN AREA MVE BV 1987 2,173.00
CcP . COVERED SLAB/CONCRETE * 360.00 .
CP COVERED SLAB/CONCRETE i 44.00
oc OPEN SLAB/CONCRETE . = 27.00
Type: MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENT State Code: A1 Living Area: 0.00sqft Value: $24,330

Type Description Class CD Year Built SQFT

DGVFG:Z DGVFG2 . E 624.00
STG11 STORAGE/UTILITY (15.00) * 0 432.00
CCPL CCPL E 288.00
CCPL CCPL * 96.00
oc OPEN SLAB/CONCRETE * 0 2,094.00
oC OPEN SLAB/CONCRETE ¥ 0 . 418.00
CMB6 METALLIC BLDG (8.00) % 2012 360.00
Type: MISCELLANEOUS IMPROVEMENT State Code: A1 Living Area: 0.00sqft Value: $4,100

Type Description Class CD Exterior Wall Year Built SQFT

PB2 PORTABLE BLDG (11.00) * MS 1998 120.00
PB2 PORTABLE BLDG (11.00) ' MS 2012 120.00
TXCPA1 TX STYLE C/PORT (ROOF ONLY 4.35) * 2012 360.00

W Property Land
Type Description Acres Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value
HS HOMESITE 0.241 10,499.00 $10,500 $0

R Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation Appraised HS Cap Assessed
2018 NA NA N\A N\A NWA NWA
2017 $217.470 $10,500 $0 $227,970 $0 $227,970
2018 $212,130 $10,500 $0 $222,630 $0 $222,630
2015 $206,790 $5,770 $0 $212,560 $0 $212,560
20.?4 $201,280 $5,770 $0 $207,050 $0 $207,050
2013 $201,280 $5,770 $0 $207,050 $0 $207,050
. 2012 $200,590 $5,770 $0 $206,360 $0 . $20é,360
2011 $200,590 $5,770 $0 $206,360 $0 $206,360
2010 $200,590 $5,770 50 $206,360 50 $206,360
2009 $200,590 $5,770 $0 $206,360 $0 $206,360
M Property Deed History
Deed Date Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number
4/15/2017 BARTON ROBERT F BARTON ROBERT F EST .

oT Other VOSS RONALD A BARTON ROBERT F 0

oT Other VOSS RONALD A VOSS RONALD A 1]




W Estimated Tax Due

; NOTE: Indicated amount due may not reflect delinquent tax due beyond a 5 year history. Partial
payments according to Section 31.031 of the Texas Property Tax Code are not considered delin

Appraisal District.

payments or contract payments may not be reflected. Quarterly
quent. For the most current tax due amount please contact the

If Paid:  8/17/2017

I $ Other Payment Options (https://certifedpayments.net/! Index.aspx?BureauCode=5690984)

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2.017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2012

Taxing Jurisdiction

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2018 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2017 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2016 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAIj AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO .GWCD
2015 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CC GWCD
2014 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BR[bGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2013 Totak:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD

N\A
N\A
N\A
N\A
N\A

$224,970
$217,470
$217,470
$192,970
$227,970

$219,630
$212,130
$212,130
$187,630
$222,630

$209,560
$202,060
$202,060
$177,560
$212,560

$204,050
$196,550

'$196,550

$182,050
$207,050

$204,050
$196,550
$196,550
$182,050
$207,050

$203,360
$195,860
$195,860
$181,360

N\A

N\A

N\A

NA

N\A

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$384.35
$621.54
$330.71
$429.55
$31.17
$1,797.32
$366.73
$541.32
$307.74
$429.55
$31.88
$1,677.22
$351.99
$525.38
$298.76
$545.20
$32.09
$1,753.42
$351.99
$525.38
$298.76
$545.20
$33.13
$1,754.46
$350.80
$562.70
$258.54
$512.07

N\A

N\A

N\A

NVA

NA

NWA

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$384.35
$621.54
$330.71
$429.55
$31.17
$1,797.32
$366.73
$541.32
$307.74
$429.55
$31.88
$1,677.22
$351.99
$525.38
$298.76
$545.20
$32.09
$1,753.42
$351.99
$525.38
$298.76
$545.20
$33.13
$1,754.46
$350.80
$562.70
$258.54
$512.07

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Taxable Value Base Tax Base Taxes Paid Base Tax Due Discount/Penalty & Interest

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A

NWA

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

N\A

N\A

NWA

N\A

N\A

NA
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Attorney Fees Amount Due

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2012 FAYETTE CO GWCD $206,360 $20.64 $20.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2012 Total: $1,704.75 $1,704.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 CITY OF SCHULENBURG $20.3,360 $350.80 $350.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 FAYETTE COUNTY $195,860 $543.90 $543.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 . ROAD AND BRIDGE $195,860  $258.54 $258.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 SCHULENBURG ISD $181,360  $512.07 $512.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2011 FAYETTE CO GWCD $206,360 $20.64 $20.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2011 Total: $1,685.95 $1,685.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 CITY OF SCHULENBURG $203,360 $347.75 $347.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 FAYETTE COUNTY $195,860  $543.12 $543.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 ROAD AND BRIDGE $195,860 $257.36 $257.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 SCHULENBURG ISD $181,360 $512.07 $512.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2010 FAYETTE CO GWCD $206,360 $20.64 $20.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2010 Total: $1,680.94 $1,680.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2009 CITY OF SCHULENBURG $203,360 $347.75 $347.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2009 FAYETTE COUNTY $195860  $541.94 $541.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2009 ROAD AND BRIDGE $195860  $256.18 $256.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2009 SCHULENBURG ISD $181,360 $512.07 $512.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2002  FAYETTE CO GWCD $206,360 $20.64 $20.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2009 Total: $1,678.58 $1,678.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

DISCLAIMER

DISCLAIMER Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to
using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.



Fayette CAD Property Search
Property ID: 44915 For Year 2017

¢ Map

M Property Details

Account

Property ID:

Legal Description:

Geographic ID:
Agent Code:
Type: :
Location
Address:

Map ID:

Neighborhood CD:

Owner
Owner ID:
Name:

Mailing Address:

% Ownership:

Exemptions:

44915
SUMMIT ADDN. (518) LOT 4 .3362 14,649 SFT, NO BLDGS OR M H
66-0099-0000040-040

Real
SUMMIT ST SCHULENBURG, 78956
CSH

162265
BARTON ROBERT F EST

915 BENT CREEK CT
RICHMOND, TX 77406-1245

100.0%

For privacy reasons not all exemptions are shown online.

W Property Values

Improvement Homesite Value:

Improvement Non-Homesite Value:

Land Homesite Value:

Land Non-Homesite Value:

Agricultural Market Valuation:

Market Value:

Ag Use Value:

Appraised Value:

HS Cap:

Assessed Value:

$0
$0
$0

$14,650

§0

$14,650
$0

$14,650
$0

$14,650




DISCLAIMER Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descriptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to
using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal District to verify all information for accuracy.

A Property Taxing Jurisdiction
Entity Description Tax Rate Market Value Taxable Value Estimated Tax Freeze Ceiling
CAD CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT 0.000000 $14,650 $14,650 $0.00
CSH CITY OF SCHULENBURG 0.175000 $14,650 $14,650 $25.64
GFA FAYETTE COUNTY ' 0.293000 $14,650 $14,650 $42.92
RFM ROAD AND BRIDGE 0.155900 $14,650 $14,650 $22.84
SSH SCHULENBURG ISD 1.270000 $14,650 $14,650 $186.06

WFC FAYETTE CO GWCD 0.014000 $14,650 $14,650 $2.05

Total Tax Rate: 1.907900 Estimated Taxes With Exemptions: $279.51 Estimated Taxes Without Exemptions: $279.51

R Property Improvement - Building

R Property Land
Type Description Acres Sqft Eff Front Eff Depth Market Value Prod. Value

RV RESIDENTIAL VACANT 0.3362 14,649.00 7 $14,650 $0

R Property Roll Value History

Year Improvements Land Market Ag Valuation Appraised HS Cap Assessed
2018 NA NA N\A NA N\A N\A
2017 $0 $14,656 $0 $14.,650 $0 $14,650
2016 $0 $14,650 $0 $14,650 $0 $14,650
2015 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060 $0 “ $8,060
2014 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060
2013 ' $0 $8,060 0 $8,060 s $8,060
2012 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060
201 30 $8,060 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060
2010 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060
2009 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060 $0 $8,060

R Property Deed History

Deed Date Type Description Grantor Grantee Volume Page Number

4/15/2017 BARTON ROBERT F BARTON ROBERT F EST .
oT Other FRANK RALPH A & LOU BARTON ROBERT F 0

oT Other FRANK RALPH A TRUSTEE FRANK RALPH A & LOU 0




M Estimated Tax Due

NOTE: Indicated amount due may not reflect delinquent tax due beyond a 5 year history. Partial payments or contract payments may not be reflected. Quarterly
| payments according to Section 31.031 of the Texas Property Tax Code are not considered delinquent. For the most current tax due amount please contact the

Appraisal District.

If Paid:  8/17/2017

$ Other Payment Options (https://certifedpayments.net/Index.aspx?BureauCode=5690984)

|
|
|

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012

Taxing Jurisdiction

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE C”OUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2018 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2017 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2016 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2015 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2014 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2013 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD

Taxable Value Base Tax Base Taxes Paid Base Tax Due Discount/Penalty & Interest

N\A
N\A
N\A
N\A
NA

$14,650
$14,650
$14,650
$14,650
$14,650

$14,650
$14,650
$14,650
$14,650
$14,650

$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

$8,060

$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

N\A
N\A

N\A

NA

N\A

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.64
$42.92
$22.84
$186.06
$2.05
$279.51
$14.11
$21.59
$12.28
$93.21
$1.21
$142.40
$13.90
$21.55
$12.25
$93.21
$1.25
$142.16
$13.90
$21.55
$12.25
$93.69
$1.29
$142.68
$13.90
$23.16
$10.64
$94.85

N\A
N\A
NA
N\A
NA
NWA
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.64
$42.92
$22.84

$186.06

$2.05

$279.51

$14.11
$21.59
$12.28
$93.21

$1.21

$142.40

$13.90
$21.55
$12.25
$93.21

$1.25

$142.16

$13.90
$21.55
$12.25
$93.69

$1.29

$142.68

$13.90
$23.16
$10.64
$94.85

N\A

N\A

N\A

NA

N\A

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

N\A

N\A

NWA

N\A

N\A

N\A
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.ou
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Attorney Fees Amount Due

N\A
N\A
NWA
NIA
NA
N\A

' $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

N\A

N\A

N\A

N\A

NA

NA
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




2012

2011
201
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

FAYETTE CC GWCD
2012 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2011 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2010 Total:

CITY OF SCHULENBURG
FAYETTE COUNTY
ROAD AND BRIDGE
SCHULENBURG ISD
FAYETTE CO GWCD
2009 Total:

DISCLAIMER

DISCLAIMER Information provided for research purposes only. Legal descri
using for legal purpose and or documents. Please contact the Appraisal Dist

$8,060

$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

$8,060

$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

$8.060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060
$8,060

$0.81
$143.36
; $13.90
$22.38
$10.64
$95.12
$0.81
$142.85
$13.78
$22.35
$10.59
$96.07
$0.81
$143.60
$13.78
$22.30
$10.54
$96.62
$0.81
$144.05

$0.81
$143.36
$13.90
$22.38
$10.64
$95.12
$0.81
$142.85
$13.78
$22.35
$10.59
$96.07
$0.81
$143.60
$13.78
$22.30
$10.54
$96.62
$0.81
$144.05

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ptions and acreage amounts are for appraisal district use only and should be verified prior to

rict to verify all information for accuracy.



